

	Time of India (English)		
Draft for advertisement in Dainik Jagran (Hindi) 6 Times of India (English).			
Draft for advertisement in Dainik Ougram			
Bank of Baroda. Regional office,			🐻 बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda
Diamond Complex, first floor,			
Dilli More, Darbhanga, 846005)5	
	viole, Daronanga,		
The Ban	k of Baroda invites offer from owne	TENDER FOR tr/power of attorney holder: ably on ground floor with	PREMISES s of premises in two bid system for acquiring alternate premises the area and place mentioned below with all facilities including upation or likely to be ready for occupation within a period of - upation or likely to be ready cover superscripted technical bid and fer in two separate sealed cover superscripted technical bid more,
The Bank of Baroda invites offer from owner/power of attorney holders of premises in two enclosed below with all facilities increased of on lease basis for mentioned branches preferably on ground floor with the area and place mentioned below with all facilities increased of adequate power and Parking Space. The premises shall be ready for occupation or likely to be ready for occupation within a period of adequate power and Parking Space. The premises shall be ready for occupation or likely to be ready for occupation within a determined bill and 3- months from date offer. The intending offerers shall submit their offer in two separate sealed cover superscripted technical bid and Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Baroda			
3- months from date orier in the internal Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office i theory			
Price Bid to The Assistant october of			
Darbhanga, 846005" on or before 09.08.2024 @ 16:00 hrs.			Area for Branch and ATM (Optional)
S.N 01	Name of Branch Samastipur Main Branch	Bhola talkies Road to	1100-1548 SQ FT
01	Dist Samastipur,	Dhrampur Road	
	(Municipal Area)		1100-1548 SQ FT
02	Jainagar Branch, Dist	Shahid Chowk to Bhelwa Chowk	1100-1040 0 0 0
	Madhubani	Bueiwa Chowk	
	(Nagar Panchayat),		1500-1988SQ FT
03	Darbhanga Main Branch,	Nearby Tower Chowk	1500-198850 F
03	(Municipal Area)		1100-1548 SQ FT
04	Zero Mile Branch, Dist:Begusarai	Nearby Zero Mile Begusarai	1100-1548 50 FT
	(Nagar Parishad),		1100-1548 SQ FT
05	Kashipur Branch, Dist:Samastipur	Mohanpur Road from Main post office to	1100-1548 50 1 1
	(Municipal Arcon)	Nakku Sthan	
Priority	would be given to the premises below	nging to Public Sector Unit	s/Govt. Departments. (For details please log in on tender section
of our we	ebsite www.bankorbaroda.com.)		
The Ban	K3 the cright to accept or rejec	t any offer without assignin	g reason thereof.
The Bank sector of the left of reject any effect any ef			
(* Bank of Baroda			
Darbhanga Region			
Date	and the		

🕼 बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा 🛛 Bank of Baroda

Draft for advertisement in Dainik Jagran (Hindi) & Times of India (English):-

बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा 🛛 Bank of Baroda Bank of Baroda. Regional office, Diamond Complex, first floor, Dilli More, Darbhanga, 846005 TENDER FOR PREMISES The Bank of Baroda invites offer from owner/power of attorney holders of premises in two bid system for acquiring alternate premises on lease basis for mentioned branches preferably on ground floor with the area and place mentioned below with all facilities including adequate power and Parking Space. The premises shall be ready for occupation or likely to be ready for occupation within a period of 3- months from date offer. The intending offerers shall submit their offer in two separate sealed cover superscripted technical bid and Price Bid to "The Assistant General Manager, Bank of Baroda, Regional office 1" floor, Diamond Complex, Dilli More, Darbhanga, 846005" on or before 09.08.2024 @ 16:00 hrs Area for Branch and ATM (Optional) Location required S.N Name of Branch 1100-1548 SQ FT 01 Branch Bhola talkies Road to Samastipur Main Dhrampur Road Dist Samastipur. (Municipal Area) 1100-1548 SQ FT 02 Shahid Chowk to Jainagar Dist Branch, **Bhelwa Chowk** Madhubani (Nagar Panchayat), 03 Nearby Tower Chowk 1500-1988SQ FT Darbhanga Main Branch, (Municipal Area) Mile 1100-1548 SQ FT 04 Zero Zero Mile Branch. Nearby Dist:Begusarai Begusarai (Nagar Parishad), 1100-1548 SQ FT 05 Mohanpur Road from Kashipur Branch. Main post office to Dist:Samastipur Nakku Sthan (Municipal Area) Priority would be given to the premises belonging to Public Sector Units/Govt. Departments. (For details please log in on tender section of our website www.bankofbaroda.com.)

The Bunk 3 Bar wight to accept or reject any offer without assigning reason thereof.



Regional Head Bank of Baroda Darbhanga Region

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय : दरभंगा क्षेत्र 2 फ़र्स्ट फ्लोर, डाइमंड कॉम्प्लेक्स, दिल्ली मोर दरभंगा – 846004 Regional Office: Darbhanga Region, First floor, Diamond complex, Dilli More, Darbhanga- 846004 e-mail:rm.muzaffarpur2@bankofbaroda.com